%/V CrownWood

Treatments and Prices

WRINKLE REDUCTION

TREATMENT

Consultation Fee

Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 15 mins 1 Area

Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 20 mins 2 Areas

Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 30 mins 2 Areas — Jawline Contouring (Bruxism)
Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 30 mins 3 Areas

Nefertiti Lift (Jaw line and neck)

Forehead Smoothing

Calf, Arm and Shoulder Remodelling

Softening of Vertical Upper and Lower Lip Lines (smokers lines)
Hyperhidrosis — Armpits 30 mins

DERMAL FILLER AND FACE SCULPTING

TREATMENT

Consultation Fee

Dermal Filler (Texoane) - Restoring lost volume to the face and hands (price per 1ml Vial)
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty

Lip Filler (Teoxane) - Age appropriate restoration of lip tone and volume (price per 1ml Vial)
Tear Trough Correction - Improvement of tired looking eyes

Cheek Restoration

Chin Augmentation

Filler dissolver with Hyaluronidase - 1 session (requires patch test)

OTHER TREATMENTS

TREATMENT

Peri Oral Rejuvenation - Rejuvenation of the lower face, smokers’ lines, lips, chin

(treatment requires 2 appointments)

Peri Orbital Rejuvenation - Rejuvenation of the eye area (treatment requires 2 appointments)
Aptos® Thread Lift

Profhilo® (first session)

Profhilo® (2nd session, 1 month later)

Teosyal® Puresense Redensity 1 (from Teoxane) - 3 sessions, 3 weeks apart

MediSpa

Cost (From)
£50
£180
£275
£380
£345
£450
£275
£400
£180
£550

Cost (From)
£50

£300

£550

£300

£400

£300

£300

£250

Cost (From)

£450
£450
£1500
£400
£300
£750




(@W CrownWood

MediSpa

MEMBERSHIP PLANS

PLAN 1 Cost per month

ONE facial area of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year £36
(Save £108 per year)
PLAN 2

TWO facial areas of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year £55
(Save £165 per year)

PLAN 3

THREE facial areas of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year £69
(Save £207 per year)

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & TERMS

- A minimum of 4 payments must have been accumulated prior to the first treatment.

- Selected plan entitles members to receive treatments at four-monthly intervals following payment of initial
course of treatment.

- Twelve-month entitlement is determined from the date of your second treatment and provided your
payments remain up to date.

- Members may change the area treated within their plan entitlement.

- Examples of one area is crow’s feet/laughter lines (both eyes), glabella (the vertical lines above the nose),
forehead frown lines, smokers’ lip lines (above top lip).

- Individual additional areas may be taken at the time of treatment, subject to payment in full at the time
of treatment.

- Failure of the Direct Debit payment will invalidate member entitlements.
- Privilege Plan are the administrators of the plan and their name will appear on your bank statement.

- Please note: a £10.00 administration fee is charged at the first month’s payment.




