

Treatments and Prices

WRINKLE REDUCTION

TREATMENT	Cost (From)
Consultation Fee	£50
Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 15 mins 1 Area	£180
Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 20 mins 2 Areas	£275
Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 30 mins 2 Areas – Jawline Contouring (Bruxism)	£380
Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles 30 mins 3 Areas	£345
Nefertiti Lift (Jaw line and neck)	£450
Forehead Smoothing	£275
Calf, Arm and Shoulder Remodelling	£400
Softening of Vertical Upper and Lower Lip Lines (smokers lines)	£180
Hyperhidrosis – Armpits 30 mins	£550

DERMAL FILLER AND FACE SCULPTING

TREATMENT	Cost (From)
Consultation Fee	£50
Dermal Filler (Texoane) - Restoring lost volume to the face and hands (price per 1ml Vial)	£300
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty	£550
Lip Filler (Teoxane) - Age appropriate restoration of lip tone and volume (price per 1ml Vial)	£300
Tear Trough Correction - Improvement of tired looking eyes	£400
Cheek Restoration	£300
Chin Augmentation	£300
Filler dissolver with Hyaluronidase - 1 session (requires patch test)	£250

OTHER TREATMENTS

TREATMENT	Cost (From)
Peri Oral Rejuvenation - Rejuvenation of the lower face, smokers' lines,	lips, chin
(treatment requires 2 appointments)	£450
Peri Orbital Rejuvenation - Rejuvenation of the eye area (treatment requ	uires 2 appointments) £450
Aptos® Thread Lift	£1500
Profhilo® (first session)	£400
Profhilo® (2nd session, 1 month later)	£300
Teosyal® Puresense Redensity 1 (from Teoxane) - 3 sessions, 3 weeks	apart £750



MEMBERSHIP PLANS

PLAN 1	Cost per month
ONE facial area of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year	£36
(Save £108 per year)	
PLAN 2	
TWO facial areas of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year	£55
(Save £165 per year)	
PLAN 3	
THREE facial areas of wrinkle reduction treatment and THREE treatments per year	£69
(Save £207 per year)	

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & TERMS

- A minimum of 4 payments must have been accumulated prior to the first treatment.
- Selected plan entitles members to receive treatments at four-monthly intervals following payment of initial course of treatment.
- Twelve-month entitlement is determined from the date of your second treatment and provided your payments remain up to date.
- Members may change the area treated within their plan entitlement.
- Examples of one area is crow's feet/laughter lines (both eyes), glabella (the vertical lines above the nose), forehead frown lines, smokers' lip lines (above top lip).
- Individual additional areas may be taken at the time of treatment, subject to payment in full at the time
 of treatment.
- Failure of the Direct Debit payment will invalidate member entitlements.
- Privilege Plan are the administrators of the plan and their name will appear on your bank statement.
- Please note: a £10.00 administration fee is charged at the first month's payment.